
BH63.1 N.Durham
At TurnGo On
0 0.2 Begin Ride
0.2 L 0.3 End
0.5 S 0.9 Umstead Rd
1.4 L 2.1 Craig Rd
3.4 L 1.4 Bivins Rd
4.9 S 2.4 Terry Rd
7.3 R 0.9 New Sharon Church Rd
8.2 L 2.5 Kiger Rd
10.6 R 0.8 Jackson Rd
11.5 S 0.5 Green Riley Rd
12 L 0.2 NC-57 S
12.2 R 4 Little River Church Rd
16.1 R 1.9 Walnut Grove Church Rd
18.1 R 3.5 Laws Store Rd
21.5 R 1.4 NC-157 S
22.9 R >.1 Rest stop
23 L 1.9 NC-57 N
24.9 L 0.9 Holly Ridge Rd
25.7 R 1.4 Hall Dairy Rd
27.1 R 0.3 Gray Rd
27.4 L 4.5 Dick Holeman

Rd/Sawyer Rd
31.9 S 7.9 Helena-Moriah Rd
39.8 R 0.2 Moriah Rd
40 R 2.1 Rougemont Rd
42.1 S 0.3 Moriah Rd
42.4 S 1.5 Red Mountain Rd
43.9 L 1.4 Hampton Rd
45.3 S 0.6 Wilkins Rd
45.9 R 2 Turn right to stay on

Wilkins Rd
48 R 1.1 Bahama Rd
49.1 L 2.2 Stagville Rd
51.3 R 3.1 Orange Factory Rd
54.4 L 0.3 US-501 S
54.7 R 2.5 Mason Rd
57.1 L 0.3 NC-157 S
57.4 R 3.8 Russell Rd
61.2 R 1.4 Umstead Rd
62.6 S 0.5 Old Cole Mill Rd

End of Ride
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